

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2473 OF 2006

MOIZUDDIN KHAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYANARAYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln.for withdrawal of civil appeal)

Date: 14/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this application on 26/11/2007.

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
Master

Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi) Court